
MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2016 11/3/2016 5K Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys 3A

Rahul Reddy River Hill High School 121 16:09.031 Scorer

Jake Edmondson Mt. Hebron High School 122 16:16.762 Scorer

Ben Oldhouser River Hill High School 123 16:30.513 Scorer

Jacob Parker River Hill High School 124 16:31.484 Scorer

Kai Muniz Reservoir High School 115 16:38.275 Scorer

Jonathan Sussman Wilde Lake High School 126 16:43.956 Scorer

Anish Nanjappa River Hill High School 97 16:49.957 Scorer

William Christian Reservoir High School 128 16:53.908 Scorer

Daniel Gao Centennial High School 119 16:56.809 Scorer

Kevin Johnson Mt. Hebron High School 1210 16:59.6810 Scorer

Jacob Carr Reservoir High School 1211 17:06.3611 Scorer

Steven Mitchell Centennial High School 1112 17:12.8712 Scorer

Ethan Carpenter Centennial High School 1113 17:17.5313 Scorer

Kevin Reynolds River Hill High School 1214 17:21.5514 Scorer

Brendan Fitzgerald River Hill High School 1115 17:23.6115 Displacer

Ruben Rosario Reservoir High School 1216 17:24.7316 Scorer

David Diaz Northeast Senior High Scho 1117 17:25.0117 Scorer

Jacob Ververs Mt. Hebron High School 1118 17:28.2718 Scorer

Benjamin Rosicky Atholton High School 1219 17:28.7419 Scorer

Nicholas Preece Glenelg High School 1120 17:28.9320 Scorer

Jimmy Hayden Mt. Hebron High School 1221 17:30.3621 Scorer

Chris Reckner Reservoir High School 1222 17:31.1022 Scorer

Andrew Unkenholz Mt. Hebron High School 1223 17:31.9123 Scorer

Marcus Osborn Atholton High School 1224 17:33.6724 Scorer

Nick Weber Atholton High School 1025 17:33.8725 Scorer

Nathan Coburn Glenelg High School 1226 17:43.2326 Scorer

Timothy Packard Mt. Hebron High School 1227 17:48.3327 Displacer

Jake Perret Atholton High School 1028 17:49.3728 Scorer

Graham Dilworth Glenelg High School 1029 17:49.5829 Scorer

David Riina Centennial High School 1030 17:53.2830 Scorer

Javon Daniel Atholton High School 1031 17:54.5831 Scorer

Noah Kim Reservoir High School 1032 17:55.6832 Displacer

Chris Bieberich Centennial High School 1033 17:56.5333 Scorer

Justin Ziegler Centennial High School 1034 17:58.9134 Displacer

Anthony Ferrara Centennial High School 1235 18:01.0035 Displacer

Jake Carson Reservoir High School 1236 18:02.4936 Displacer
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Bryce Kampert Mt. Hebron High School 937 18:05.7337 Displacer

Jacob Lampf Atholton High School 1238 18:08.0938 Displacer

Alex VanValkenberg Chesapeake High School 1139 18:11.2339 Scorer

Dylan Wolfe Chesapeake High School 1040 18:11.4740 Scorer

Javier Hernandez Stephen Decatur High Scho 1241 18:13.1741 Scorer

Noah Whiteman Northeast Senior High Scho 1142 18:19.5742 Scorer

Cole Lahmann Glenelg High School 1143 18:22.9543 Scorer

Cole Dwiggins Glenelg High School 1144 18:23.6044 Scorer

Brayden Nungester Northeast Senior High Scho 1245 18:33.0545 Scorer

Cameron James Stephen Decatur High Scho 1246 18:38.6646 Scorer

William Tripp Wilde Lake High School 947 18:43.4647 Scorer

Ifeanyi Ezeh Hammond High School 1248 18:47.6848 Scorer

Tariek Williamson Long Reach 1049 18:51.3149 Scorer

Eric Becker Atholton High School 1050 18:59.0750 Displacer

Jack Bullen Chesapeake High School 1251 19:00.6051 Scorer

Andrew Moultrie Long Reach 1252 19:00.8952 Scorer

Cole Hentschel James M. Bennett High Sch 1253 19:01.2353 Scorer

Jack Reimer Stephen Decatur High Scho 1154 19:02.1254 Scorer

Robert Massey Northeast Senior High Scho 1155 19:03.5255 Scorer

Gus Daubert Chesapeake High School 1256 19:09.6756 Scorer

Matt Alvarado Stephen Decatur High Scho 1157 19:18.8057 Scorer

Ien Saffer Long Reach 1058 19:20.7558 Scorer

Kevin Vasquez Chesapeake High School 1159 19:23.1059 Scorer

Ethan Janson Stephen Decatur High Scho 1260 19:27.4560 Scorer

Jared Massey Stephen Decatur High Scho 1261 19:29.8961 Displacer

Gavin Hansel Chesapeake High School 1062 19:32.0762 Displacer

Andrew English Wilde Lake High School 963 19:35.7063 Scorer

Griffin Hayden Glenelg High School 1064 19:40.8364 Displacer

Nick Selser James M. Bennett High Sch 1265 19:47.2365 Scorer

Benjamin Yodzis Hammond High School 1166 19:48.9066 Scorer

Michael Boggs Chesapeake High School 967 20:02.1567 Displacer

Tim Siedell Wilde Lake High School 1268 20:03.7468 Scorer

Nathan Gears Wilde Lake High School 1269 20:08.8669 Scorer

Sam Levine Long Reach 970 20:24.0870 Scorer

Yousu Al Naseri James M. Bennett High Sch 971 20:27.3071 Scorer

Tj Benson Northeast Senior High Scho 1272 20:28.1672 Scorer

Jacob Wilkin Glenelg High School 1173 20:29.4373 Displacer

Andrew Werneth Long Reach 1174 20:42.1174 Scorer

Kyle Spicher Hammond High School 1275 20:52.9375 Scorer

Jake Lisenbee Hammond High School 1276 20:56.0676 Scorer

Brennan Holloway Stephen Decatur High Scho 1277 21:04.5977 Displacer
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Ethan Diddlemeyer Northeast Senior High Scho 978 21:07.0978 Displacer

Myles Sanders Long Reach 1079 21:19.8779 Displacer

Dominic Keffalas Northeast Senior High Scho 1080 21:22.1980 Displacer

Caleb Park Long Reach 981 21:31.1781 Displacer

Eric Ballard James M. Bennett High Sch 1282 21:39.0482 Scorer

Jonathan Quinn Hammond High School 1183 21:49.1383 Scorer

Junseok Lee James M. Bennett High Sch 1084 22:14.9084 Scorer

Yeong Lee James M. Bennett High Sch 1185 22:21.2385 Displacer

Noah Piland James M. Bennett High Sch 1286 22:21.8986 Displacer

Shepard Stevens Wilde Lake High School 987 22:29.5887 Displacer

Daniel Walker Wilde Lake High School 988 23:50.4988 Displacer

88Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2016 11/3/2016 5K Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name XAg Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys 3A

River Hill High School 29Tot Pts1

Rahul Reddy M0 River Hill High School 12 16:09.031 Scorer

Ben Oldhouser M0 River Hill High School 12 16:30.513 Scorer

Jacob Parker M0 River Hill High School 12 16:31.484 Scorer

Anish Nanjappa M0 River Hill High School 9 16:49.957 Scorer

Kevin Reynolds M0 River Hill High School 12 17:21.5514 Scorer

Brendan Fitzgerald M0 River Hill High School 11 17:23.6115 Displacer

Reservoir High School 62Tot Pts2

Kai Muniz M0 Reservoir High School 11 16:38.275 Scorer

William Christian M0 Reservoir High School 12 16:53.908 Scorer

Jacob Carr M0 Reservoir High School 12 17:06.3611 Scorer

Ruben Rosario M0 Reservoir High School 12 17:24.7316 Scorer

Chris Reckner M0 Reservoir High School 12 17:31.1022 Scorer

Noah Kim M0 Reservoir High School 10 17:55.6832 Displacer

Jake Carson M0 Reservoir High School 12 18:02.4936 Displacer

Mt. Hebron High School 74Tot Pts3

Jake Edmondson M0 Mt. Hebron High School 12 16:16.762 Scorer

Kevin Johnson M0 Mt. Hebron High School 12 16:59.6810 Scorer

Jacob Ververs M0 Mt. Hebron High School 11 17:28.2718 Scorer

Jimmy Hayden M0 Mt. Hebron High School 12 17:30.3621 Scorer

Andrew Unkenholz M0 Mt. Hebron High School 12 17:31.9123 Scorer

Timothy Packard M0 Mt. Hebron High School 12 17:48.3327 Displacer

Bryce Kampert M0 Mt. Hebron High School 9 18:05.7337 Displacer

Centennial High School 97Tot Pts4

Daniel Gao M0 Centennial High School 11 16:56.809 Scorer

Steven Mitchell M0 Centennial High School 11 17:12.8712 Scorer

Ethan Carpenter M0 Centennial High School 11 17:17.5313 Scorer

David Riina M0 Centennial High School 10 17:53.2830 Scorer

Chris Bieberich M0 Centennial High School 10 17:56.5333 Scorer

Justin Ziegler M0 Centennial High School 10 17:58.9134 Displacer

Anthony Ferrara M0 Centennial High School 12 18:01.0035 Displacer

Atholton High School 127Tot Pts5
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Benjamin Rosicky M0 Atholton High School 12 17:28.7419 Scorer

Marcus Osborn M0 Atholton High School 12 17:33.6724 Scorer

Nick Weber M0 Atholton High School 10 17:33.8725 Scorer

Jake Perret M0 Atholton High School 10 17:49.3728 Scorer

Javon Daniel M0 Atholton High School 10 17:54.5831 Scorer

Jacob Lampf M0 Atholton High School 12 18:08.0938 Displacer

Eric Becker M0 Atholton High School 10 18:59.0750 Displacer

Glenelg High School 162Tot Pts6

Nicholas Preece M0 Glenelg High School 11 17:28.9320 Scorer

Nathan Coburn M0 Glenelg High School 12 17:43.2326 Scorer

Graham Dilworth M0 Glenelg High School 10 17:49.5829 Scorer

Cole Lahmann M0 Glenelg High School 11 18:22.9543 Scorer

Cole Dwiggins M0 Glenelg High School 11 18:23.6044 Scorer

Griffin Hayden M0 Glenelg High School 10 19:40.8364 Displacer

Jacob Wilkin M0 Glenelg High School 11 20:29.4373 Displacer

Northeast Senior High School 231Tot Pts7

David Diaz M0 Northeast Senior High 11 17:25.0117 Scorer

Noah Whiteman M0 Northeast Senior High 11 18:19.5742 Scorer

Brayden Nungester M0 Northeast Senior High 12 18:33.0545 Scorer

Robert Massey M0 Northeast Senior High 11 19:03.5255 Scorer

Tj Benson M0 Northeast Senior High 12 20:28.1672 Scorer

Ethan Diddlemeyer M0 Northeast Senior High 9 21:07.0978 Displacer

Dominic Keffalas M0 Northeast Senior High 10 21:22.1980 Displacer

Chesapeake High School 245Tot Pts8

Alex VanValkenberg M0 Chesapeake High School 11 18:11.2339 Scorer

Dylan Wolfe M0 Chesapeake High School 10 18:11.4740 Scorer

Jack Bullen M0 Chesapeake High School 12 19:00.6051 Scorer

Gus Daubert M0 Chesapeake High School 12 19:09.6756 Scorer

Kevin Vasquez M0 Chesapeake High School 11 19:23.1059 Scorer

Gavin Hansel M0 Chesapeake High School 10 19:32.0762 Displacer

Michael Boggs M0 Chesapeake High School 9 20:02.1567 Displacer

Wilde Lake High School 253Tot Pts9

Jonathan Sussman M0 Wilde Lake High School 12 16:43.956 Scorer

William Tripp M0 Wilde Lake High School 9 18:43.4647 Scorer

Andrew English M0 Wilde Lake High School 9 19:35.7063 Scorer

Tim Siedell M0 Wilde Lake High School 12 20:03.7468 Scorer

Nathan Gears M0 Wilde Lake High School 12 20:08.8669 Scorer

Shepard Stevens M0 Wilde Lake High School 9 22:29.5887 Displacer
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Daniel Walker M0 Wilde Lake High School 9 23:50.4988 Displacer

Stephen Decatur High School 258Tot Pts10

Javier Hernandez M0 Stephen Decatur High 12 18:13.1741 Scorer

Cameron James M0 Stephen Decatur High 12 18:38.6646 Scorer

Jack Reimer M0 Stephen Decatur High 11 19:02.1254 Scorer

Matt Alvarado M0 Stephen Decatur High 11 19:18.8057 Scorer

Ethan Janson M0 Stephen Decatur High 12 19:27.4560 Scorer

Jared Massey M0 Stephen Decatur High 12 19:29.8961 Displacer

Brennan Holloway M0 Stephen Decatur High 12 21:04.5977 Displacer

Long Reach 303Tot Pts11

Tariek Williamson M0 Long Reach 10 18:51.3149 Scorer

Andrew Moultrie M0 Long Reach 12 19:00.8952 Scorer

Ien Saffer M0 Long Reach 10 19:20.7558 Scorer

Sam Levine M0 Long Reach 9 20:24.0870 Scorer

Andrew Werneth M0 Long Reach 11 20:42.1174 Scorer

Myles Sanders M0 Long Reach 10 21:19.8779 Displacer

Caleb Park M0 Long Reach 9 21:31.1781 Displacer

Hammond High School 348Tot Pts12

Ifeanyi Ezeh M0 Hammond High School 12 18:47.6848 Scorer

Benjamin Yodzis M0 Hammond High School 11 19:48.9066 Scorer

Kyle Spicher M0 Hammond High School 12 20:52.9375 Scorer

Jake Lisenbee M0 Hammond High School 12 20:56.0676 Scorer

Jonathan Quinn M0 Hammond High School 11 21:49.1383 Scorer

James M. Bennett High School 355Tot Pts13

Cole Hentschel M0 James M. Bennett High 12 19:01.2353 Scorer

Nick Selser M0 James M. Bennett High 12 19:47.2365 Scorer

Yousu Al Naseri M0 James M. Bennett High 9 20:27.3071 Scorer

Eric Ballard M0 James M. Bennett High 12 21:39.0482 Scorer

Junseok Lee M0 James M. Bennett High 10 22:14.9084 Scorer

Yeong Lee M0 James M. Bennett High 11 22:21.2385 Displacer

Noah Piland M0 James M. Bennett High 12 22:21.8986 Displacer

88Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2016 11/3/2016 5K Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls 3A

Jasmine Tiamfook River Hill High School 111 19:09.441 Scorer

Emily Beyer Mt. Hebron High School 112 19:14.092 Scorer

Owen Dannelly River Hill High School 123 19:23.283 Scorer

Cara Nardone Glenelg High School 124 19:25.374 Scorer

Kara Taylor Centennial High School 125 19:35.495 Scorer

Alison Betler Centennial High School 106 19:46.076 Scorer

Annabel Cortez Reservoir High School 107 19:59.107 Scorer

Cora Blount Centennial High School 108 20:04.148 Scorer

Colleen Krein River Hill High School 129 20:21.939 Scorer

Alexa Matthews River Hill High School 1110 20:24.3410 Scorer

Raaya Khleif River Hill High School 1011 20:27.8711 Scorer

Adriana Rosas Wilde Lake High School 1112 20:37.1512 Scorer

Morgan Manning Mt. Hebron High School 1213 20:48.1613 Scorer

Heather Ailinger Reservoir High School 1214 20:52.6814 Scorer

Kennedy Clark River Hill High School 915 20:54.5715 Displacer

Alexandra Banham Mt. Hebron High School 1116 20:55.9416 Scorer

Jennifer Hornor River Hill High School 1217 21:01.9617 Displacer

Ellen Sawitzki Glenelg High School 1218 21:04.7918 Scorer

Chemutai Nganga Mt. Hebron High School 1119 21:05.8419 Scorer

Gabriella DeGrezia Atholton High School 1020 21:07.9620 Scorer

Emma O'Brien Atholton High School 1121 21:20.3121 Scorer

Katie Melesko Glenelg High School 922 21:26.7622 Scorer

Corynne Wolven Glenelg High School 1023 21:28.6823 Scorer

Cassie Yates Centennial High School 1124 21:32.7924 Scorer

Emma Denlinger Hammond High School 1225 21:34.26

Madison Wright Mt. Hebron High School 1026 21:41.0925 Scorer

Molly Swartz Glenelg High School 1027 21:44.1726 Scorer

Rebecca Dockendorf Reservoir High School 1128 21:46.0427 Scorer

Eleanor VanVranken Atholton High School 1229 21:49.4928 Scorer

Apoorva Ajith Centennial High School 930 21:51.3229 Scorer

Lauren Siedlecki Mt. Hebron High School 1231 21:55.8430 Displacer

Christina Stavlas Centennial High School 1032 22:00.1031 Displacer

Nina Greger Chesapeake High School 1133 22:05.6132 Scorer

Ananya Mathur Reservoir High School 1234 22:08.4333 Scorer

Celine Pisanic Atholton High School 1035 22:08.6634 Scorer

Alexis Shumate Glenelg High School 936 22:09.8635 Displacer
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Charlotte Bader Chesapeake High School 1237 22:19.5636 Scorer

Caroline Shimeall Centennial High School 1038 22:22.6637 Displacer

Alaina Bosmans Atholton High School 1039 22:28.7238 Scorer

Ellie Gustafson Mt. Hebron High School 1140 22:35.8239 Displacer

Carolyn Keating Glenelg High School 1041 22:38.8940 Displacer

Kailey Andrews Stephen Decatur High Scho 1042 22:40.3841 Scorer

Sydney Dockendorf Reservoir High School 1143 22:41.9142 Scorer

Carrie Lubis Reservoir High School 944 22:44.0043 Displacer

Caroline Boone Wilde Lake High School 1245 22:47.1044 Scorer

Thea Kellett Chesapeake High School 1146 22:47.9345 Scorer

Melina Toibero Reservoir High School 1147 22:48.2446 Displacer

Georgia Furbish Chesapeake High School 948 23:04.6447 Scorer

Micah Thomas Long Reach 1149 23:20.9648 Scorer

Maryam Alnaseri James M. Bennett High Sch 1050 23:29.38

Sarah Allen James M. Bennett High Sch 1151 23:33.02

Katie Giammalvo Wilde Lake High School 1152 23:41.6449 Scorer

Danielle Floyd Atholton High School 1053 24:11.4450 Displacer

Grace Whiteman Northeast Senior High Scho 954 24:14.9651 Scorer

Lily Bell Baker Stephen Decatur High Scho 1155 24:16.2352 Scorer

Elizabeth Dutton Stephen Decatur High Scho 956 24:29.6553 Scorer

Peyton Dunham Stephen Decatur High Scho 1257 24:32.4654 Scorer

Erin Hulbert Chesapeake High School 1058 24:37.9255 Scorer

Dori Krasner Stephen Decatur High Scho 1059 24:44.4456 Scorer

Alexis Henderson Northeast Senior High Scho 1260 24:54.2857 Scorer

Kaylee Barnett Northeast Senior High Scho 1261 25:13.2458 Scorer

Christina Alemayehu Atholton High School 1162 25:15.5459 Displacer

Maya Knepp Stephen Decatur High Scho 1163 25:26.0760 Displacer

Ava Kelly Long Reach 1164 25:38.7761 Scorer

Jennifer Przybysz Wilde Lake High School 1065 25:42.1562 Scorer

Isabella Bartholomew Stephen Decatur High Scho 1066 25:43.2463 Displacer

Polina Sobol Hammond High School 1167 26:04.77

Desiree Luck Northeast Senior High Scho 968 26:12.7064 Scorer

Amanda Walker Chesapeake High School 1069 26:17.0365 Displacer

Jordan Almony Long Reach 1070 26:31.2166 Scorer

Alexandrea Barnett Northeast Senior High Scho 971 26:37.1567 Scorer

Kylie Beatty Chesapeake High School 972 26:47.5068 Displacer

ChY'ad Smith Northeast Senior High Scho 973 27:29.2469 Displacer

Kyra Stewart Long Reach 974 27:36.1870 Scorer

Jada Sanders Long Reach 975 28:09.3771 Scorer

Angel Christou Wilde Lake High School 1076 28:44.0072 Scorer

Luisa Gumeta Long Reach 1077 30:17.7073 Displacer
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77Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2016 11/3/2016 5K Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls 3A

River Hill High School 34Tot Pts1

Jasmine Tiamfook River Hill High School 11 19:09.441 Scorer

Owen Dannelly River Hill High School 12 19:23.283 Scorer

Colleen Krein River Hill High School 12 20:21.939 Scorer

Alexa Matthews River Hill High School 11 20:24.3410 Scorer

Raaya Khleif River Hill High School 10 20:27.8711 Scorer

Kennedy Clark River Hill High School 9 20:54.5715 Displacer

Jennifer Hornor River Hill High School 12 21:01.9617 Displacer

Centennial High School 72Tot Pts2

Kara Taylor Centennial High School 12 19:35.495 Scorer

Alison Betler Centennial High School 10 19:46.076 Scorer

Cora Blount Centennial High School 10 20:04.148 Scorer

Cassie Yates Centennial High School 11 21:32.7924 Scorer

Apoorva Ajith Centennial High School 9 21:51.3229 Scorer

Christina Stavlas Centennial High School 10 22:00.1031 Displacer

Caroline Shimeall Centennial High School 10 22:22.6637 Displacer

Mt. Hebron High School 75Tot Pts3

Emily Beyer Mt. Hebron High School 11 19:14.092 Scorer

Morgan Manning Mt. Hebron High School 12 20:48.1613 Scorer

Alexandra Banham Mt. Hebron High School 11 20:55.9416 Scorer

Chemutai Nganga Mt. Hebron High School 11 21:05.8419 Scorer

Madison Wright Mt. Hebron High School 10 21:41.0925 Scorer

Lauren Siedlecki Mt. Hebron High School 12 21:55.8430 Displacer

Ellie Gustafson Mt. Hebron High School 11 22:35.8239 Displacer

Glenelg High School 93Tot Pts4

Cara Nardone Glenelg High School 12 19:25.374 Scorer

Ellen Sawitzki Glenelg High School 12 21:04.7918 Scorer

Katie Melesko Glenelg High School 9 21:26.7622 Scorer

Corynne Wolven Glenelg High School 10 21:28.6823 Scorer

Molly Swartz Glenelg High School 10 21:44.1726 Scorer

Alexis Shumate Glenelg High School 9 22:09.8635 Displacer

Carolyn Keating Glenelg High School 10 22:38.8940 Displacer

Reservoir High School 123Tot Pts5
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Annabel Cortez Reservoir High School 10 19:59.107 Scorer

Heather Ailinger Reservoir High School 12 20:52.6814 Scorer

Rebecca Dockendorf Reservoir High School 11 21:46.0427 Scorer

Ananya Mathur Reservoir High School 12 22:08.4333 Scorer

Sydney Dockendorf Reservoir High School 11 22:41.9142 Scorer

Carrie Lubis Reservoir High School 9 22:44.0043 Displacer

Melina Toibero Reservoir High School 11 22:48.2446 Displacer

Atholton High School 141Tot Pts6

Gabriella DeGrezia Atholton High School 10 21:07.9620 Scorer

Emma O'Brien Atholton High School 11 21:20.3121 Scorer

Eleanor VanVranken Atholton High School 12 21:49.4928 Scorer

Celine Pisanic Atholton High School 10 22:08.6634 Scorer

Alaina Bosmans Atholton High School 10 22:28.7238 Scorer

Danielle Floyd Atholton High School 10 24:11.4450 Displacer

Christina Alemayehu Atholton High School 11 25:15.5459 Displacer

Chesapeake High School 215Tot Pts7

Nina Greger Chesapeake High School 11 22:05.6132 Scorer

Charlotte Bader Chesapeake High School 12 22:19.5636 Scorer

Thea Kellett Chesapeake High School 11 22:47.9345 Scorer

Georgia Furbish Chesapeake High School 9 23:04.6447 Scorer

Erin Hulbert Chesapeake High School 10 24:37.9255 Scorer

Amanda Walker Chesapeake High School 10 26:17.0365 Displacer

Kylie Beatty Chesapeake High School 9 26:47.5068 Displacer

Wilde Lake High School 239Tot Pts8

Adriana Rosas Wilde Lake High School 11 20:37.1512 Scorer

Caroline Boone Wilde Lake High School 12 22:47.1044 Scorer

Katie Giammalvo Wilde Lake High School 11 23:41.6449 Scorer

Jennifer Przybysz Wilde Lake High School 10 25:42.1562 Scorer

Angel Christou Wilde Lake High School 10 28:44.0072 Scorer

Stephen Decatur High School 256Tot Pts9

Kailey Andrews Stephen Decatur High 10 22:40.3841 Scorer

Lily Bell Baker Stephen Decatur High 11 24:16.2352 Scorer

Elizabeth Dutton Stephen Decatur High 9 24:29.6553 Scorer

Peyton Dunham Stephen Decatur High 12 24:32.4654 Scorer

Dori Krasner Stephen Decatur High 10 24:44.4456 Scorer

Maya Knepp Stephen Decatur High 11 25:26.0760 Displacer

Isabella Bartholomew Stephen Decatur High 10 25:43.2463 Displacer

Northeast Senior High School 297Tot Pts10
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Grace Whiteman Northeast Senior High 9 24:14.9651 Scorer

Alexis Henderson Northeast Senior High 12 24:54.2857 Scorer

Kaylee Barnett Northeast Senior High 12 25:13.2458 Scorer

Desiree Luck Northeast Senior High 9 26:12.7064 Scorer

Alexandrea Barnett Northeast Senior High 9 26:37.1567 Scorer

ChY'ad Smith Northeast Senior High 9 27:29.2469 Displacer

Long Reach 316Tot Pts11

Micah Thomas Long Reach 11 23:20.9648 Scorer

Ava Kelly Long Reach 11 25:38.7761 Scorer

Jordan Almony Long Reach 10 26:31.2166 Scorer

Kyra Stewart Long Reach 9 27:36.1870 Scorer

Jada Sanders Long Reach 9 28:09.3771 Scorer

Luisa Gumeta Long Reach 10 30:17.7073 Displacer

73Total Race:
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